Large Dee Shackle to BS3032 with
Type “A” Pin (1958)
Specification Sheet
• British Standard shackles have a massive variety of uses
• Available self-coloured or galvanised
• Tested and certified
• Supplied with Test Certificate
d
(inches)
D
(inches)
S
(inches)
W
(inches)
SWL
Tonne
Weight
(kgs)
Product Code
(Self-Colour)
Product Code
(Galvanised)
1/4" 3/8” 1” 1/2" 0.25 0.10 BSLD0.25 BSLDG0.25
3/8” 1/2" 1 1/2” 3/4" 0.50 0.21 BSLD0.5 BSLDG0.5
1/2" 5/8” 2 1/8” 1 1/8” 0.75 0.33 BSLD0.75 BSLDG0.75
5/8” 3/4” 2 1/2" 1 1/4" 1.50 0.60 BSLD1.5 BSLDG1.5
3/4” 7/8” 2 7/8” 1 1/2" 2.00 1.00 BSLD2 BSLDG2
7/8” 1” 3 1/4" 1 3/4” 3.00 1.60 BSLD3 BSLDG3
1” 1 1/8” 3 3/4" 2” 3.75 2.30 BSLD3.75 BSLDG3.75
1 1/8” 1 1/4” 4 1/8” 2 1/8” 5.00 3.20 BSLD5 BSLDG5
1 1/4” 1 3/8” 4 1/2" 2 3/8” 6.00 4.50 BSLD6 BSLDG6
1 3/8” 1 1/2” 5” 2 5/8” 7.00 6.10 BSLD7 BSLDG7
1 1/2” 1 3/4” 5 3/8” 2 3/4" 9.50 8.70 BSLD9.5 BSLDG9.5
1 5/8” 1 7/8” 5 3/4" 3” 11.25 10.00 BSLD11.25 BSLDG11.25
1 3/4” 2” 6 1/8” 3 1/4" 13.00 12.50 BSLD13 BSLDG13
1 7/8” 2 1/8” 7” 3 5/8” 14.25 15.20 BSLD14.25 BSLDG14.25
2” 2 1/4" 7 3/8” 3 7/8” 16.25 18.50 BSLD16.25 BSLDG16.25
2 1/8” 2 3/8” 7 3/4” 4 1/8” 18.00 20.00 BSLD18 BSLDG18
2 1/4" 2 1/2” 8 1/4" 4 1/4" 20.00 22.00 BSLD20 BSLDG20
2 1/2” 2 7/8” 9 1/4" 4 3/4” 25.00 26.30 BSLD25 BSLDG25
2 3/4” 3 1/8” 10 1/4" 5 1/4" 30.00 31.10 BSLD30 BSLDG30